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Birth
Date

1/1/1980

1/1/1980

1/1/1980

1/1/1990

9/13/2001

7/30/2004
4/29/2007

7/1/2002

7/1/2000

7/1/1988

TOTALS: 5.5.0 (10)

PopLink Studbook filename: srhino_i
PopLink User Who Exported Report: Joe Christman
Date of Export: 4/14/2010
Data Filtered by: As of 4/14/2010 AND Status = Living
PopLink Version: 1.3

E;;th DEiE Sire  |Dam |Sex Reproductive  |Event Location :_E(’)cal
Wild
Unknown WILD |WILD |Male |Uncontracepted Capture SUMATRA NONE
Transfer LYMPNE P86015
Transfer SRS WK 000001
Unknown WILD (WILD Male |Uncontracepted \é\grlftjure SUMATRA NONE
Transfer SANDIEGOZ 591183
Transfer CINCINNAT (191091
Unknown WILD |WILD |Female |Uncontracepted \(li\gllnfure SUMATRA NONE
Transfer BOGOR
Transfer SRS WK 000002
Year WILD |WILD |Female |Uncontracepted wild SABAH NONE
Capture
Transfer SEPILOK
LOKKAWI
Transfer 700
None 28 29 Male |Uncontracepted |Birth CINCINNAT 2001
Transfer LOSANGELE |990798
Transfer SRS WK
None 28 29 Female |Uncontracepted |Birth CINCINNAT 104044
None 28 29 Male |Uncontracepted |Birth CINCINNAT 107055
Transfer YULEE 784035
+/- 6 Months |WILD WILD |Female |Uncontracepted \(ll\glljct‘ure SUMATRA nk
Transfer SRS WK
Wild WAY

+/- 6 Months \WILD |WILD |Female |Uncontracepted Capture KAMBAS

Transfer SRS WK
Wild
+/-1Year |WILD WILD Male |Uncontracepted Capture SABAH UNK

Date

11/25/1985

4/5/1986
1/8/1998

7/23/1990

4/10/1991
10/25/1991

5/17/1991

9/2/1991
1/8/1998

6/17/1994

6/18/1994

1/18/2007

9/13/2001
6/20/2003
2/17/2007
7/30/2004
4/29/2007
11/4/2008

9/30/2005

11/26/2005

9/20/2005

9/20/2005

8/15/2008

Date Est.

None

None
None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None
None
None
None
None

None

None

None

None

None

+-1
Month



Studbook
ID

1

Birth Birth Date
Date Est.

1/1/1970 |Unknown

5/1/1984 |Year

1/1/1980 |Unknown

1/1/1980 |Unknown

1/1/1980 |Unknown

1/1/1980 |Unknown

2/10/1986 \Unknown

PopLink Studbook filename: srhino_i
PopLink User Who Exported Report: Joe Christman
Date of Export: 4/14/2010
Data Filtered by: As of 4/14/2010 AND Status = HISTORIC

Sire | Dam

PopLink Version: 1.3

Sex

21.26.0 (47)

Reproductive

WILD |WILD |Female |Uncontracepted

WILD WILD

WILD WILD

WILD WILD

WILD WILD

WILD |WILD

WILD |WILD

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Uncontracepted

Uncontracepted

Uncontracepted

Uncontracepted

Uncontracepted

Uncontracepted

Event
wild
Capture
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Death

Wild
Capture

Death

Wild
Capture

Transfer
Transfer
Death

wild
Capture

Transfer
Transfer

wild
Capture

Death

wild
Capture

Transfer
Death

Wild
Capture

Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Death

Location

MALAYSIA

MELAKA
SUNG DUSN
MELAKA
SUNG DUSN
MELAKA
MELAKA

MALAYSIA

MELAKA

MALAYSIA

MELAKA
BANGKOK
BANGKOK

SUMATRA

LYMPNE
SRS WK

SUMATRA

SUMATRA

SUMATRA

SURABAYA
SURABAYA

MALAYSIA

MELAKA
SUNG DUSN
MELAKA
SUNG DUSN
SUNG DUSN

Local
ID

NONE

ZM134

ZM134

ZM134
NHN

NONE

NHXX

2

2

BHXX

NONE

P86015
000001

NONE

NHXX

NONE

NHXX

W W w w

NHN

Date

4/30/1984

4/30/1984
1/13/1987
8/15/1987
5/31/1991
2/6/1993
7/9/2002

5/1/1984

6/1/1984

4/18/1985

4/18/1985
7/1/1986
11/28/1986

11/25/1985

4/5/1986
1/8/1998

1/23/1986

1/23/1986

2/2/1986

5/1/1988
8/12/1993

2/10/1986

2/10/1986
1/13/1987
3/6/1987
2/4/1993
4/12/2003

Date Est.

None

None
None
None
None
None

None

None

None

None

None
Month
Month

None

None
None

None

None

None

Month
None

None

None
None
None
None
None



Wild

|8 |1/1/1980 Unknown ‘WILD ‘WILD Male |Uncontracepted Capture ‘SUMATRA ‘NONE ‘3/23/1986 None
| | | | | | | Transfer | JAKARTA | 5/24/1986 |None
| | | | | | | Death JAKARTA  |NHN  |6/15/1994 |None
|9 |1/l/1980 Unknown ‘WILD ‘WILD Male  |Uncontracepted \(I:\Q:Jct'ure ‘SUMATRA ‘6 ‘6/15/1986 None
| | | | | | | [Transfer ~ |[MELAKA 6 4/25/1987 |None
| | | | | | | Death  |MELAKA INHXX 8/6/1987  |None
10 1/1/1980 |Unknown WILD |WILD |Female |Uncontracepted \é\g:ﬁure SUMATRA NONE |6/22/1986 |None
| | | | | | | Transfer ~ |LYMPNE \P86016 |8/26/1986 |None
| | | | | | | Death ILYMPNE [FBAB 10/29/1986 |None
11 1/1/1980 |Unknown  |WILD WILD |Female JUncontracepted \(I:\g;l)ct'ure MALAYSIA 4 7/6/1986  |None
| | | | | | | Transfer ~ |MELAKA 4 7/6/1986  |None
| | | | | | | Transfer ~ |[SUNG DUSN |4 11/13/1987 |None
| | | | | | | Transfer ~ |MELAKA 4 4/21/1989  |None
| | | | | | | Death IMELAKA INHGN  |12/15/1989 |None
|12 |1/1/1980 Unknown ‘WILD ‘WILD Female |Uncontracepted Caigl)ct‘ure ‘MALAYSIA ‘5 ‘9/9/1986 None
| | | | | | | [Transfer ~ |[MELAKA 5 19/9/1986  |None
| | | | | | | [Transfer ~ |[SUNGDUSN |5 11/13/1987 |None
| | | | | | | [Transfer ~ |[MELAKA 5 3/6/1987  |None
| | | | | | | Transfer ~ [JAKARTA | 4/25/1987 |None
| | | | | | | [Transfer ~ |SRS WK 1000003 |1/8/1998  |None
| | | | | | | Death SRS WK INHN  [2/7/2001  |None
|13 |1/1/1983 Year ‘WILD ‘WILD Female |Uncontracepted \(li\glljct‘ure ‘MALAYSIA ‘7 ‘2/25/1987 None
| | | | | | | [Transfer ~ |[SUNGDUSN |7 2/25/1987 |None
| | | | | | | [Transfer ~ |[MELAKA 7 3/5/1987  |None
| | | | | | | [Transfer ~ |[SUNG DUSN |7 9/25/1987 |None
| | | I I I I ITransfer IMELAKA |7 |4/20/1989 |None
| | | | | | | [Transfer ~ |[SUNG DUSN |7 4/27/1991 |None
| | | | | | | Transfer ~ |MELAKA 7 5/9/1995  |None
| | | | | | | Transfer ~ |[SUNG DUSN |7 2/10/1999 |None
| | | | | | | |Death |SUNGDUSN  |[FHAG |11/9/2003 |None
‘14 |1/1/1980 Unknown ‘WILD ‘WILD Male Uncontracepted ‘é‘gp’)‘t‘ure ‘SABAH ‘NONE ‘3/26/1987 None
| | | | | | | |Death |SABAH INHXX |3/26/1987 |None
15 5/23/1987 |None \WILD |7 |Female |Uncontracepted |Birth IMELAKA 8 5/23/1987 |None
| | | | | | | Transfer ~ |[SUNG DUSN | 110/2/1997 |None
| | | | | | | |Death |SUNGDUSN  |FHAG |11/16/2003 |None
16 1/1/1980 |Unknown  |WILD |WILD |Female Uncontracepted \(,:\Q;I)(tju re MALAYSIA |9 7/1/1987  |None
| | | | | | | Transfer ~ |MELAKA 9 7/1/1987  |None
| | | | | | | Death  |MELAKA [FEGB 9/23/1988 |None
17 1/1/1980 |Unknown  |WILD |WILD Male |Uncontracepted \(/:\Q:J(tjure SABAH NONE |7/14/1987 |None
| | | | | | | Transfer  |SEPILOK | 7/14/1987 |None
| | | | | | | |Death |SEPILOK INHXN [4/22/1992 |None
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1/1/1980

1/1/1980

3/7/1984
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1/1/1980

1/1/1980
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Unknown
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Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown
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WILD |WILD |Female |Uncontracepted
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WILD
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WILD

WILD

WILD
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WILD
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Uncontracepted
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Wild
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Transfer
Death

Wild
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Transfer
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Wild
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Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Death

wild
Capture

Death
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Transfer
Death

wild
Capture

Transfer
Transfer
Death

wild
Capture

Transfer
Transfer
Death

Wild
Capture

Transfer
Death

wild
Capture

Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Death

Wild
Capture

Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Death

SUMATRA

LYMPNE
LYMPNE

MALAYSIA

MELAKA
SUNG DUSN
SUNG DUSN

MALAYSIA

MELAKA
SUNG DUSN
MELAKA
SUNG DUSN
SUNG DUSN

SABAH

SABAH

SUMATRA

BOGOR
BOGOR

MALAYSIA

MELAKA
SUNG DUSN
SUNG DUSN

SUMATRA

LOSANGELE
CINCINNAT
CINCINNAT

SUMATRA

SANDIEGOZ
SANDIEGOZ

SABAH

SEPILOK
TABIN

SEPILOK
SEPILOK

SUMATRA

LOSANGELE
NY BRONX
CINCINNAT
NY BRONX
NY BRONX

NONE

P88020
NCKR

10

10
10
FHAG

11

11
11

FHGP

NONE

NHXX

NONE

NHXX

12

12
12
FHAG

NONE

95642
189051
NHXX

NONE

588440
AHXX

NONE

FHAB

NONE

95827
901217
193018
901217
ACY

7/21/1987

4/30/1988
11/4/1994

8/26/1987

8/26/1987
5/2/1991
11/17/2003

3/26/1988

3/26/1988
5/2/1991
12/14/1995
4/7/1997
1/19/2002

5/24/1988

5/25/1988

7/8/1988

11/30/1988
7/27/1993

7/11/1988

7/12/1988
5/31/1991
10/28/2003

7/22/1988

11/25/1988
6/5/1989
5/10/1992

7/24/1988

11/25/1988
2/22/1995

4/22/1989

4/22/1989
12/10/1998
4/13/2000
8/23/2000

8/26/1989

11/29/1989
5/16/1990
2/6/1993
3/13/2001
12/22/2005

None

None

None

None

None
None

None

None

None
None
None
None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None
None
None

None

None
None

None
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1/1/1980

1/1/1988

1/1/1980

1/1/1980

1/1/1980

1/1/1980

1/1/1980
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Male
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Male

Male
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Male
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Male
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Uncontracepted

Uncontracepted

Uncontracepted

Uncontracepted

Uncontracepted

Uncontracepted

Uncontracepted

Uncontracepted

Uncontracepted

Uncontracepted

Uncontracepted
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Wild
Capture

Transfer
Transfer

Wild
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Transfer
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Transfer
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wild
Capture

Transfer
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wild
Capture

Transfer
Death
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Wild
Capture

Transfer
Death

Wild
Capture

Transfer
Transfer
Death

wild
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SUMATRA

SANDIEGOZ
CINCINNAT

SUMATRA

LOSANGELE
CINCINNAT
CINCINNAT

SUMATRA

BOGOR
BOGOR

SABAH

SEPILOK
SEPILOK

SUMATRA

BOGOR
SRS WK

SUMATRA

SANDIEGOZ
SANDIEGOZ

SUMATRA

SURABAYA
SURABAYA

SUMATRA

SANDIEGOZ
SANDIEGOZ

SABAH

SEPILOK
SEPILOK

SABAH

TABIN

SABAH

SEPILOK
SEPILOK

MALAYSIA

MELAKA
SUNG DUSN
SUNG DUSN

SABAH

NONE

591183
191091

NONE

004062
195129
19512

NONE

FHN

NONE

FHAJ

NONE

000002

NONE

691738
NHXX

NONE

FHHX

NONE

592372
NHGN

NONE

NHGX

NONE

NONE

UNK

NONE

FHAG

NONE

7/23/1990

4/10/1991
10/25/1991

3/6/1991

11/23/1991
8/5/1995
9/5/2009

4/18/1991

9/2/1991
7/6/1997

5/5/1991

5/5/1991
5/8/1995

5/17/1991

9/2/1991
1/8/1998

6/12/1991

11/23/1991
5/25/1992

1/17/1992

7/25/1992
11/12/1996

3/20/1992

8/30/1992
2/27/1995

8/27/1992

8/28/1992
1/20/1997

7/7/1993

9/25/1993

7/20/1993

7127/1993
1/1/2007

8/24/1994

8/25/1994
12/14/1995
11/8/2003

6/17/1994

None

None

None

None

None
None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None
None

None

None

None

None

None
None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None
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None
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None
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| | | | Transfer  |SEPILOK | 6/18/1994 |None
LOKKAWI

Transfer 700 1/18/2007 |None

41 1/1/1990 |Year WILD |WILD |Male |Uncontracepted \é\g:Jct'ure SABAH NONE |11/22/1995 |None
| | | | | | | [Transfer  |SEPILOK | 11/25/1995 |None
| | | | | | | |Death |SEPILOK [FHXB |12/4/1997 |None
42 9/13/2001 |None 28 |29 |Male |Uncontracepted |Birth ICINCINNAT 2001 |9/13/2001 |None
| | | | | | | [Transfer ~ |LOSANGELE 990798 |6/20/2003 |None
| | | | | | | [Transfer ~ |SRS WK | 2/17/2007 |None
|43 7/30/2004 |None 28 |29 |Female [Uncontracepted |Birth ICINCINNAT 104044 |7/30/2004 |None
|44 4/29/2007 |None 28 |29 |Male |Uncontracepted |Birth ICINCINNAT 107055 |4/29/2007 |None
| | | | | | | Transfer  |YULEE 784035 |11/4/2008 |None
45 7/1/2002 |+/- 6 Months \WILD WILD |Female |Uncontracepted \(I:\g;l)ct‘ure SUMATRA nk 9/30/2005 |None
| | | | | | | [Transfer  |SRS WK | 11/26/2005 |None
46 7/1/2000 | +/- 6 Months WILD \WILD |Female [Uncontracepted ‘é‘gé‘t’ure e S AS 9/20/2005 |None
| | | | | | | [Transfer ~ |SRS WK | 9/20/2005 |None
47 7/1/1988 |+/-1Year |WILD WILD Male |Uncontracepted \(I:\g;l)ct‘ure SABAH UNK  |8/15/2008 Jl(/ll;)rllth

[TOTALS: 21.26.0 (47)




Location Glossary - SUMATRAN RHINO Studbook

BANGKOK Dusit (Bangkok) Zoological Park
71 Rama V Rd., Bangkok 10300, Thailand
66 2 2811039x432
BOGOR  Taman Safari Indonesia
JI. Sekolah duta V/11, Jakarta Selatan 1231, Indonesia
62 251 253222

CINCINNAT Cincinnati Zoo & Botanical Garden
3400 Vine St., Cincinnati, Ohio, USA, 45220-1399
(513)569-8225 fax:(513)559-7790 mary.noell@cincinnatizoo.org
Contact: Ms. Mary Noell

JAKARTA Ragunan Zoological Park
JI. Harsono Rm. No. 1, Jakarta, Indonesia, 12550
62 21 780 5280

LOSANGELE Los Angeles Zoo & Botanical Gardens
5333 Zoo Dr., Los Angeles, California, USA, 90027
(323)644-4295 fax(323)662-9786 rbarnes@zoo.lacity.org
Contact: Robert G. Barnes / Jesus Ortiz

LOKKAWI 20O
Malaysia

LYMPNE Port Lympne Zoo Park
Port Lympne, Lympe, Hythe, Kent, England (u.k.), CT21 4PD
44 1303 264649 fax:44 1303 264944 info@howletts.net
Contact: Mrs. Rebecca Hills

MALAYSIA MALAYSIA
Malay Arch., Asian Region

MELAKA Zoo Melaka
Ayer Keroh, Melaka, Malaysia 60, 75450
60 6 232 4054 fax:60 6 232 5859 akks@tm.net.my


mailto:rbarnes@zoo.lacity.org

NY BRONX The Wildlife Conservation Society
2300 Southern Blvd., Bronx, New York, USA, 10460-1099
(718)220-5124 fax:(718)220-7114 nferrer@wcs.org
Contact: Nilda Ferrer

SABAH SABAH
Malaysia, Malay Arch, Asian Region

SANDIEGOZ San Diego Zoological Garden
P.O. Box 120551, San Diego, California, USA, 92112-0551
(619)685-3250 fax:(619)231-6572 tgiezendan@sandieg0z00.0rg
Contact: Ms. Toni Giezendanner

SEPILOK  Sepilok Rhino Center
Sabah, Malaysia

SRS WK  Sumatran Rhino Sanctuary
Lampung, Indonesia

SUMATRA SUMATRA
Indonesia, Malay Arch, Asian Region

SUNG DUSN Sungai Dusun Rhino Conservation Center
Selangor, Malaysia

TABIN
Tabin Wildlife Reserve
Malaysia

YULEE

White Oak Conservation Center
581705 White oak Road

Yulee, FL 32097-2169
wocc@wogilman.com

Contact: Steve Shurter



